THE 2020 LINDEN SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
BENEFACTORS, PATRONS AND FRIENDS OF THE ART

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT

PLATINUM GOLD
Rosedale & Rosehill Cemetery White Wave Enterprises
The George W. Bauer Family Foundation Phillips bb
SILVER BRONZE
Linden FMBA Local 234 Linden Chamber of Commerce
Unity Bank Drapkin Printing
Suplee, Clooney a Company IFC Solutions
A & M Industrial Krowicki McCracken Funeral Home
J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc Werson Funeral Home
ShopRite

Cogen Technologies

We are grateful
for the loving memories
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Dedicated to the memory of Nancy Braxton
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Raymond Wood Bauer Promenade is the home of the Performing Arts in RAYMOND WOOD BAUER PROMENADE
_inden, New Jersey. There are free concerts, special events such as National ;
Night Out Against Crime and Fire Prevention Night, along with Dance Nights. 400 North Wood AV@HU@, Llﬂdeﬂ, NJ

The promenade was named after Raymond Wood Bauer, a banker ano

philanthropist. The Summer Concert Series is brought to you through the

benevolence of the Benefactors of the Arts, Patrons of the Arts, ano START TIME: 7°°PM
Friends of the Arts.
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The 2020 Linden Summer Concert Series is sponsored by Mayor Derek Armstead, Linden City Council, The Linden Parks and Recreation Department,
and the Department of Public Property. For more information and updated schedule, visit www.linden-nj.gov

LINDEN RESIDENTS ONLY.
Registration can be done online at https://register.communitypass.net/linden or call 808-474-8600. Bring Photo ID to check in.

j Registration is required for EACH INDIVIDUAL ATTENDING and must be done by 4:00pm the day of the concert.

Tue, June 2, 2020 Soul /RGB Fri, July 24, 2020 Classic Rock
Epic Soul The BlackRose Band
Fri, June 5, 2020 Country/Rock Tue, July 28 2020 Rock
100 Proof Jo Bonanno and the Spirit of Asbury Review
Tue, June 9, 2020 Reggae Tue, August 4, 2020 Motown
Verdict Sensational Soul Cruisers
Tue, June 16, 2020 Rock/Pop Fri, August 7, 2020 R&B/Pop
Madison Avenue American Rapture
Fri, June 13, 2020 R&B/Soul Tue, August 11, 2020  Rock
Curt Jones and AURRA Mush Mouth - Cover Band
Tue, June 23, 2020 Pop/Disco Tue, Augqust 18,2020  Jazz/R&B
Dancing Dream - ABBA Tribute Karickters
Tue, June 30, 2020 Soft Rock Fri, August 21, 2020 BUs=30s
Simply Diamond - Neil Diamond The Kootz
Tue, July 7, 2020 Country Tue, August 25,2020  Doo Wop
Tequila Rose Sounds of the Streets - Johnny Maestro Tribute
Fri, July 10, 2020 Rod Stewart Classics Tue, Sept. 1, 2020 Country
Julian & Dominique with "Lou B" Southern Charms
Tue, July 14, 2020 Salsa Fri, Sept. 4, 2020 Country
Funk Salsa Urban Glenn Roberts & the Cranked-Up Country Band
Tue, July 21, 2020 Rock Blues Tue, Sept. 8 2020 Soft Rock
Moonlight Mile - Rolling Stones Tribute Frontiers - Journey Tribute

In the event of rain, call 908-474-8604 after 4.00PM.
Seating is first-come, first-served. Additional seatings available for lawn chairs as space permits.



